
1.
2. 3
4. 5.
6.
7. 8
7.1 8.1
7.2 8.2

7.3 9.

7.4
10.
11.
12

Name	

Identification	number

Name	

Identification	number

Name

Identification	number

Name

13
13.1. Date
13.2. Date
13.3.
13.4.
14.
14.1
14.2.1
14.2.2. Breed
14.2.3. Sire: Date	of	birth Identification	number
14.2.4. Dam: Date	of	birth Identification	number
14.2.5. System	of	identity	verification	and	result
15.1.
15.2.
15.3.
15.4.

Zootechnical	certificate

Zootechnical	certificate	in	accordance	
with	Regulation	(EU)2016/2012	for	trade	
in	purebred	breeding	animals	of	the	

following	species:	
(a)	bovine	species	(Bos	taurus)	

Certificate	number	

Name	of	issuing	breed	society	/	competent	authority Animal	Breeders	Association	of	Latvia

Breeding	book	number	of	animal
Identification	of	purebred	breeding	 Identity	verification

Name	of	breeding	book Name	of	breed	
Class	of	the	main	section	of	the	 Sex	of	animal

Animal	health	Identification	number
Date	(dd.mm.yyyy)	and	
country	of	birth	of	animal

Name

System Method
Individual	identification	number Result

Name	and	address	of	breeder
Name	and	address	of	owner	

The	pedigree	of	the	breeding	animal	including	the	breed	composition

12.1.1.

Paternal	Grandsire:

Date	of	birth
Breeding	book	number

12.1.

Sire:
Identification	number

12.1.2.

Paternal	Granddam

Name Class	of	the	main	section	of	the	
breeding	book	

Results	of	genetic	value

Date	of	birth	of	animal
Breeding	book	number Date	of	birth

Breeding	book	number
Date	of	birth	of	animal

12.2.1.

Maternal	Grandsire

12.2.

Dam: Date	of	birth
Identification	number

Breeding	book	number

Class	of	the	main	section	of	the	

12.2.2.

Maternal	Granddam
Name	
Results	of	
genetic	
value

Date	of	birth

	Up-to-date	results	of	the	genetic	evaluation	
	Genetic	defects	
	Other	relevant	information	

Results	of	genetic	value
	Additional	information

Results	of	performance	testing	

Name

	Insemination/mating
Date	
Bull	identification	number Breeding	book	number

Signature

Done	at
Date
Name	and	capacity	of	the	signatory Board	chairnman:			Maija	Brunovska


