Zootechnical certificate

Zootechnical certificate in accordance							LATV	UAS			
with Regulation (EU)2016/2012 for trade							DIWNIEKU A	UDZĒTĀJU S			
with Regulation (EU)2016/2012 for trade							RIVES	AMIEN		JXX/E	
in purebred breeding animals of the							Iĥ	E			
	following species:										
	•										
	(a) bovine species (Bos taurus)						REEDERS ASSOC				
							Certificate number				
1.	Name of issuing breed society / competent authority					Animal Breeders Association of Latvia					
2.	Name of breeding book					3 Name of breed					
4.	Class of the main section of the					5. Sex of animal					
6.	Breeding book number of animal										
7.	dentification of purebred breeding				8 Identity verification						
7.1	System					8.1	Method				
7.2	Individual identification number					8.2	Result				
7.3	Animal healt	nimal health Identification number				9.	Date (dd.mm.yyyy) and				
						country of birth of animal					
7.4	Name										
10.		Name and address of breeder									
11.	Name and address of owner										
12	The pedigree of the breeding animal including the breed composition										
							Paternal Gra	indsire:			
						12.1.1.					
							Date of birth				
							Breeding bo	ok number			
12.1.	Sire:	Sire:					Name				
	Identification number						Paternal Gra	inddam			
	Date of birth of animal						Identification number				
	Breeding book number					Date of birth					
	Name					12.1.2.	Class of the mai	in section of the			
							breeding book	1			
							Name				
							Results of genetic value				
							Maternal Gr				
							Identification				
	Dam:					12.2.1.	Date of birth				
12.2.	Identificatio					Breeding bo	ok number				
	Date of birth of animal						Name				
	Class of the main section of the						Maternal Gr	anddam			
	Name					12.2.2.	Identificatio				
	Results of				Date of birth						
	genetic						Breeding bo	ok number			
	value					Name					
							Results of genetic value				
13					Add	litional ir	nformation				
13.1.	Results of performance testing								Date		
13.2.	Up-to-date results of the genetic evaluation								Date		
13.3.	Genetic defects										
13.4.	Other relevant information										
14.		Insemination/mating									
14.1	Date	Date									
14.2.1	Bull identification number							Breeding boo	k number		
14.2.2.	Name							Breed			
14.2.3.	Sire: Date of birth				Identification number						
14.2.4.	Dam: Date of birth					Identification number					
14.2.5.	System of identity verification and result										
15.1.	Done at			I							
15.2.	Date										
15.3.	Name and ca	Name and capacity of the signatory Board chairnman: Maija Brunovska									
15.4.	Signature										